
# Department Vendor Name
Contract 
Number Description

Current Contract 
Value

New Contract / 
Amend $ Value

Contract 
Begin Date

Original 
Contract End 

Date

Current 
Contract 
End Date

New 
Contract End 

Date Status

1 Health
Children's Outing 

Association
E12189

VSC for Home Visitation 
Consulting Services

(Amend #1)
$35,000.00 $35,000.00 1/1/2013 6/30/2013 6/30/2013 6/30/2014

F&P Approval 
Required

2 Health
Sojourner Family 
Peace Center

E12501
VSC for Supervised 

Visitation & Exchange 
Project

Not Applicable 
(New Contract)

$85,462.00 1/1/2013 12/31/2015

Not 
Applicable 

(New 
Contract)

Not 
Applicable 

(New 
Contract)

F&P Approval 
Required

3 Police Abaxent, LLC E12492
VSC for Multi‐Factor 
Authentication System 

Software and Maintenance

Not Applicable 
(New Contract)

$301,687.60 ASAP
One year 

from date of 
installation

Not 
Applicable 

(New 
Contract)

Not 
Applicable 

(New 
Contract)

F&P Approval of 
Waiver Required 
(Sole Source)

Prepared: May 6, 2013
File: F&P Review List ‐ 2013.05.15.xls

Approval or Review In Accordance with Milwaukee City Charter Section 16‐05‐3‐e

Exception to Bid Contracts that Require Finance & Personnel Committee (05.15.2013) 


